
BOMBAY SUBURBAN ARTS AND CRAFTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

L. S. RAHEJA SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years 

ID Date of 
S.No Name numb Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation joining 

er institution 

2022-23 • B.Arch 

1 Sochin Probhu 4002 412788 probhu.s@lsrso.edu.in Mole Professor 05-Jun-2008

2 Mridulo Pillai 4006 412928 mridula.pg@lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 02-Jun-2009

3 Mondor Porob 4040 498170 mondar.p@lsrsa.edu.in Mole Principal 01-Jun-2010

4 Anuj Gudekor 4022 412598 onuj@lsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 05-Jun-2010

5 Meghono Rohan Patil 4105 412593 meghana.rp@lsrso.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 10-Jun-2011

6 Rohan Patil 4143 rohon. potil@lsrsa.edu .in Mole Asst. Professor 21-May-2012

7 Arun Fizardo 5040 421620 arun.fizardoglsrso.edu.in Male Asst. Professor l 9-Nov-2012

8 Mugdha Bakde 5336 412605 muqdha.bd\.a lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013

9 Sochin Vedok 5338 407506 sochin.vedok@lsrsa.edu .in Mole Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013

10 Prachitee Lad 5362 prochili.lod §:lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 09-Jun-2014

11 Neeto Sarode 4098 nee to .sarode@ lsrso .edu .in Female Asst. Professor 01-Jun-2015

12 Anmol Warang 4005 412587 anmol.w@lsrsa.edu.in Mole Asso. Professor 01-Mar-2016

13 Mildred Jose 5420 mildred .g lsrsa .edu .in Female Asst. Professor 23-May-2016

14 Swonond Mohoshobde 5430 413115 swonond@lsrso.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 01-Jun-2017

15 Arvind Khonolkar 4000 arvind.k §:lsrsa.edu.in Mole Prof. Design Chair 01-Sep-2018

16 Shradhonond Norkor 5477 407894 shradhonand.n 1ilsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 02-Jan-2019

17 

18 

Deepo Desai 5503 412597 deepo.d@lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 22-Jul-2019

19 

Niroppomo S Sowant 5506 niroppoma.s g lsrso.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 01-Aug-2019

20 

Charvi Kamat 5507 412559 chorvi.k@lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 07-Auq-2019

21 

Ninad Sonsare 5515 412581 ninod.s i:i)lsrso.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 14-Jan-2020

22 

Shroddho Polonde 5521 412740 shraddhopolande g lsrso.edu.in Female Assistant professo 02-Jan-2021

23 

Uttaro Nolawode 5526 412796 uttaro�lsrsa.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 01-Mar-2021

24 

Gorgi Karve 5534 412599 gargi .kQ°'lsrsa .edu .in Female Asst. Professor 1 0-Jon-2022 

Milind Amie 5536 m.amlea lsrso.edu.in Male Design Choir 01-Apr-2022

2022-23 - B.Voc-lD 

1 ID. Koustubh Khanolkor 4045 409508 koustubh.k'a lsrso.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 1 0-Jun-2018 

2 Ar. Amit Valsonkar 4036 omit .volsonqkar;§ lsrsa .edu.in Mole HOD 23-Jul-2018

3 ID. Gouri Tondvolkor 4094 413282 gouri.t a•lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019

4 Ar. Nilesh Worerkor 4084 warerkornilesh8009•a gmail.com Male Asso. Professor 01-Jul-2019

5 ID. Prosonno Pandit 5406 413179 prosonno.pondit•§.lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019

6 ID. Hemani Join 5405 hemonlQ lsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019

Date of 
Leaving 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

31-Moy-22

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

30-Apr-22

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

Highest 
Qualification 

Nature of appointment 
Name of the 

{NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

{temporary/ 
Department 

D./D.Sc. / 
permanent) D.Litt./L.L.D. ) and

Year of obtaining

Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch.- 2009

Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Sc.- 2008

Permanent B.Arch M.Arch. - 2007

Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2022

Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2013

Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2022

Aqainst Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2012

Aqainst Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2008

Aqoinst Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2015

Aqainst Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2012

Aqoinst Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2017

Aqainst Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2009

Aqainst Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2013

On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2019

On Contract B.Arch G.D.Arch. - 1976

Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch B.Arch. - 2003

On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2019

On Contract B.Arch M.Arch.- 2019

On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2018

On Contract B.Arch M.Sc. - 2019

On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2020

On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2020

On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2019

On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2006

On contract B.Voc GD.IDD - 2006 

On contract B.Voc B.Arch. - 1986

On contract B.Voc GD.IDD - 1997 

On contract B.Voc B.Arch. - 1985

On contract B.Voc GD.IDD - 1997 

On contract B.Voc GD.IDD - 2004 

�. 
Principal 

' 

Bombay uburban Ari & Crall Education Society's

L.S. Rahe1a School ol Architecture,

Rahe1a Education Complex,
Kher Nagar, Bandra \E). Mumbai· 400 051.



BOMBAY SUBURBAN ARTS AND CRAFTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

L. S. RAHEJA SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years 

ID Date of 
S.No Name numb Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation joining 

er institution 

2021-22 - B.Arch 

1 Sachin Prabhu 4002 412788 prabhu.s@lsrsa.edu.in Male Professor 05-Jun-2008

2 Mridulo Pillai 4006 412928 mridula.oa a lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 02-Jun-2009

3 Mondor Porab 4040 498170 mandor .p,il'lsrsa .edu .in Mole Principal 01-Jun-2010

4 Anuj Gudekar 4022 412598 anuj1Q lsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 05-Jun-2010

5 Meghana Rohan Patil 4105 412593 meghana.rp,§lsrsa.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 1O-Jun-2011 

6 Rohan Patil 4143 rohan.patil@lsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 21-May-2012

7 Arun Fizardo 5040 421620 arun.fizardo Q lsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 19-Nov-2012

8 Mugdha Bakde 5336 412605 mugdha.bd a lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013

9 Sachin Vedok 5338 407506 sachin.vedak a lsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013

10 Prachitee Lad 5362 prachiti.lad §:lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 09-Jun-2014

11 Neeto Sorode 4098 neeta.sarode Q lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 0l-Jun-2015 

12 Anmol Worang 4005 412587 onmol.wa lsrsa.edu.1n Male Asso. Professor 01-Mar-2016

13 Mildred Jose 5420 mildred a lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 23-May-20 l 6

14 Swonand Mohoshabde 5430 413115 swanand g lsrsa.edu.1n Mole Asst. Professor 01-Jun-2017

15 Arvind Khanolkar 4000 arvind.k § lsrsa.edu.1n Male Prof. Design Chou 01-Sep-2018

16 Ameyo Shahane 5038 omeyo.s a lsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 13Dec-2018 

17 Shradhonond Narkar 5477 407894 shrodhonand.n a lsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 02-Jan-2019

18 

19 

Deepa Desai 5503 412597 deepa.dP lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 22-Jul-2019

20 

Niroooomo S Sowant 5506 niroppama.s a lsrsa.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 01-Aug-2019

21 

Abirom1 Shonmugom 5505 abiromi.s,a lsrsa.edu.in> Male Asst Professor 0l-Auq-2019 

22 

Chorvi Kamat 5507 412559 charv1.k·§ lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 07-Auq-2019 

23 

Ninad Sansore 5515 412581 ninad.s Q'lsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 14-Jan-2020

24 

Alisha Acharya 5517 architectalishaocharya .a qmoil.com Female Asst. Professor 07-Feb-2020

25 

Shraddho Palande 5521 412740 shraddhopalande a lsrso.edu.in Female Assistant professo 02-Jan-2021

26 

Uttaro Nalawade 5526 412796 uttaro a lsrsa.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 01-Mar-2021

Gargi Karve 5534 412599 gargi.k <i'lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor l 0-Jan-2022

2021-22 - B.Voc-1D 

1 ID. Kaustubh Khanolkar 4045 409508 koustubh.k a lsrso.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 10-Jun-2018

2 Ar. Amit Valsankar 4036 omit.valsonqkar a lsrsa.edu.in Mole HOD 23-Jul-2018

3 ID. Prosonna Ghaq 4044 prosanna.g,§lsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 0l-Nov-2018 

4 ID. Gaun Tondvalkor 4094 413282 gauri.t q lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019

5 Ar. Nilesh Worerkor 4084 warerkarnilesh8009 a gmail.com Male Asso. Professor 01-Jul-2019

6 ID. Prasonna Pandit 5406 413179 p1osanna.pand:t,a lsrso edu.1n Male Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019

7 ID. Hemant Join 5405 hemant {! lsrsa.edu.;n Male Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019

Date of 
Nature of appointment 

Leaving 
(temporary/ 
permanent) 

N/A Aqainst Sanctioned Post 
N/A Aoainst Sanctioned Post 
N/A Permanent 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

3 l-Moy-22 Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A On Contract 
N/A On Contract 

31 May-21 Aqainst Sanctioned Post 
N/A Aqainst Sanctioned Post 
N/A On Contract 

30-Apr-22 On Contract 
26-Jun-21 On Contract 

N/A On Contract 
N/A On Contract 

12-Aug-21 On Contract 
N/A On Contract 
N/A On Contract 
N/A On Contract 

N/A On contract 
N/A On contract 

31-Aug-21 On Contract
N/A On contract 
N/A On contract 
N/A On contract 
N/A On contract 

Highest 
Qualification 

Name of the 
(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

D./D.Sc. I 
Department 

D.Litt./L.L.D. ) and

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Voc 

B.Voc

B.Voc

B.Voc

B.Voc 

B.Voc 

B.Voc

Year of obtaining

M.Arch.- 2009

M.Sc.- 2008

M.Arch. - 2007

M.Arch. - 2022

M.Arch. - 2013

M.Arch. - 2022

M.Arch. - 2012

M.Arch. - 2008

M.Arch. - 2015

M.Arch. - 2012

M.Arch. - 2017

M.Arch. - 2009

M.Arch. - 2013

M.Arch. - 2019

G.D.Arch. - 1976

B.E. - 2007 

B.Arch. - 2003

M.Arch. - 2019

M.Arch.- 2019

M.Arch. - 2017

M.Arch. - 2018

M.Sc. - 2019

M.Arch. - 2019

M.Arch. - 2020

M.Arch. - 2020

M.Arch. - 2019

GD.IDD - 2006 

B.Arch. - 1986

GD.IDD - 2006 

GD.IDD - 1997 

B.Arch. - 1985

GD.IDD - 1997 

GD.IDD - 2004 

Principal �� .. • 
Bom'a, �an Art & Crall Education Society's 
l.S Raheja School ol Architecture,
Rahe1a Ecucallon Com�lex 
Kher ti agar, Bandra IE Mumbai • 400 051. 



BOMBAY SUBURBAN ARTS AND CRAFTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

L. S. RAHEJA SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years 

ID Date of 
S.No Name numb Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation joining 

er institution 

2020-21 - B.Arch 

l Sochin Probhu 4002 412788 probhu .s@lsrso.edu .in Mole Professor 05-Jun-2008

2 Mridulo Pillai 4006 412928 mridulo.pg_g lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 02-Jun-2009

3 Mondor Porob 4040 498170 mondor.p g'lsrso .edu .in Mole Principal 01-Jun-2010

4 Anuj Gudekor 4022 412598 onuj•slsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 05-Jun-2010

5 Meqhona Rohan Patil 4105 412593 meqhana .rp,g lsrso .edu .in Female Asso. Professor 10-Jun-2011

6 Rohan Patil 4143 rohon.potil�lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 21-May-2012

7 Arun Fizordo 5040 421620 orun.fizordo a lsrso.edu.in Male Asst. Professor l 9-Nov-2012

8 Muqdha Bakde 5336 412605 muodho.bd,o lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013

9 Sachin Vedak 5338 407506 sachin. vedak § lsrso .edu .in Male Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013

10 Prochitee Lad 5362 prochiti.lod £'1srsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 09-Jun-2014

11 Neeta Sarode 4098 neeto.sorode"§: lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 01-Jun-2015

12 Anmol Woranq 4005 412587 onmol.w a lsrso.edu.in Mole Asso. Professor 0l-Mar-2016

13 Mildred Jose 5420 mildred,g lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 23-May-2016

14 Swanand Mahashobde 5430 413115 swanond'§ lsrso .edu .in Mole Asst. Professor 01-Jun-2017

15 Arvind Khonolkor 4000 arvind.k 1i'i lsrsa.edu.in Mole Prof. Desion Choir 0l-Sep-2018 

16 Amevo Shahone 5038 omeyo.s a lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor l 3-Dec-2018

17 Shrodhanond Norkar 5477 407894 shrodhonond.n a lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 02-Jan-2019

18 

19 

Deepo Desai 5503 412597 deepo dolsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 22-Jul-2019

20 
Niroppama S Sawont 5506 niroppama.s a lsrsa.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 01-Aug-2019

21 

Abirami Shonmugom 5505 abiromi.slf! lsrsa.edu.in> Mole Asst. Professor 01-Aug-2019

22 
Charvi Kamat 5507 412559 chorvi .k@lsrso.edu .in Female Asst. Professor 07-Aug-2019

23 

Ninad Sonsore 5515 412581 ninad .s g_ lsrsa .edu .in Male Asst. Professor 14-Jan-2020

24 
Alisha Acharyo 5517 architectalishaachorva@qmoil.com Female Asst. Professor 07-Feb-2020

25 

Shraddha Polonde 5521 412740 shraddhopolande a lsrsa.edu.in Female Assistant professo 02-Jan-2021

Uttara Nalawode 5526 412796 uttora a lsrso.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 01-Mar-2021

2020-21 - B.Voc-lD 

1 ID. Kaustubh Khanolkor 4045 409508 kaustubh.k a lsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 10-Jun-2018

2 Ar. Amit Valsankar 4036 amit.valsongkar a lsrsa.edu.in Male HOD 23 Jul-2018 

3 ID. Prosonno Ghag 4044 prasonno.qP lsrsa.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 01-Nov-2018

4 ID. Gauri Tondvalkar 4094 413282 qouri.l g•lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019

5 Ar. Nilesh Worerkar 4084 worerkornilesh8009 11l qmoil.com Mole Asso. Professor 01-Jul-2019

6 ID. Prasanno Pandit 5406 413179 prasonno .Pandit ,a lsrsa .edu .in Male Asst. Professor 0t Jul-2019

7 ID. Hemani Join 5405 hemani a lsrso edu.in Male Asst. Professor 01Jul 2019 

Date of 
Nature of appointment 

Leaving 
(temporary/ 
permanent} 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Permanent 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Aooinst Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

31-Moy-22 Against Sanctioned Post
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 
N/A On Contract 
N/A On Contract 

31-Moy-21 Against Sanctioned Post
N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A On Contract 
30-Apr-22 On Contract
26-Jun-21 On Contract

N/A On Contract 
N/A On Contract 

l 2-Aug-21 On Contract
N/A On Contract 
N/A On Contract 

N/A On contract 
N/A On contract 

3 l-Aug-21 On Contract 
N/A On contract 
N/A On contract 
N/A On contract 
N/A On contract 

Name of the 
Department 

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Arch

B.Voc

B.Voc

B.Voc

B.Voc

B.Voc

B.Voc

B.Voc

Highest 
Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

D./D.Sc. I 
D.Litt./L.L.D. } and 
Year of obtaining

M.Arch.- 2009

M.Sc.- 2008

M.Arch. - 2007 

M.Arch. - 2022 

M.Arch. - 2013 

M.Arch. - 2022

M.Arch. - 2012

M.Arch. - 2008

M.Arch. - 2015

M.Arch. - 2012

M.Arch. - 2017

M.Arch. - 2009

M.Arch. - 2013

M.Arch. - 2019

G.D.Arch. - 1976

B.E. - 2007 

B.Arch. - 2003

M.Arch. - 2019

M.Arch.- 2019

M.Arch. - 2017

M.Arch. - 2018

M.Sc. - 2019

M.Arch. - 2019

M.Arch. - 2020

M.Arch. - 2020

GD.IDD - 2006 

B.Arch. - 1986

GD.IDD - 2006 

GD.IDD - 1997 

B.Arch. - 1985

GD.IDD - 1997 

GD.IDD - 2004 

,_ .Lf 
Principal 
Bo�

��ratt E°duca;ion Society's
L.S Ra��1a School ol Architecture,
Rahe1a Education Complex,
Kher Nagar, Bandra (El. Mumbai• 400 051.



BOMBAY SUBURBAN ARTS AND CRAFTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

L. S. RAHEJA SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years 
Highest 

Qualification 
ID Date of 

Date of Nature of appointment 
Name of the 

(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

S.No Name numb Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation joining 
Leaving 

(temporary/ 
Department 

D./D.Sc. I 

er institution permanent) D.Litt./L.L.D. ) and
Year of obtaining

2019-20 • B.Arch 

1 Sochin Probhu 4002 412788 probhu.s@lsrso.edu.in Mole Professor 05-Jun-2008 N/A Aqoinst Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch.- 2009

2 Mridulo Pillai 4006 412928 mridulo .oo@lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 02-Jun-2009 N/A Aqainst Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Sc.- 2008

3 Mondor Parab 4040 498170 mondar.o@lsrsa.edu.in Mole Principal 01-Jun-2010 N/A Permanent B.Arch M.Arch. - 2007

4 Anuj Gudekor 4022 412598 onuj@lsrso.edu .in Mole Asst. Professor 05-Jun-2010 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2022

5 Meghona Rohan Patil 4105 412593 meghana .rp@lsrso.edu .in Female Asso. Professor 10-Jun-2011 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2013

6 Rohan Patil 4143 rohan.patil1,Q, lsrsa .edu .in Male Asst. Professor 21-May-2012 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2022

7 Arun Fizardo 5040 421620 orun.fizardo:g lsrso.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 19-Nov-2012 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2012

8 Mugdha Bokde 5336 412605 mugdha.bd@'lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2008

9 Sochin Vedok 5338 407506 sachin.vedok@'lsrso.edu.in Male Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2015

10 Prochitee Lad 5362 prochiti.lad a lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 09-Jun-2014 31-May-22 Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2012

11 Neeto Sarode 4098 neeta.sorode;g lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 01-Jun-2015 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2017

12 Anmol Worong 4005 412587 anmol.w@'lsrso.edu.in Mole Asso. Professor 01-Mar-2016 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2009

13 Mildred Jose 5420 mild red Q lsrsa .edu .in Female Asst. Professor 23-Mov-2016 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch M.Arch. - 2013

14 Swanand Mahashabde 5430 413115 swanond'ci lsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 01-Jun-2017 N/A On Contract B.Arch M.Arch - 2019

15 Arvind Khanolkor 4000 orvind.k §: lsrsa.edu.in Male Prof. Design Choir 01-Sep-2018 N/A On Contract B.Arch G.D.Arch. - 1976

16 Ameyo Shohane 5038 ameya.s@lsrso.edu.in Male Asst. Professor l 3-Dec-2018 31-May-21 Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch B.E. - 2007 

17 Shrodhanond Narkar 5477 407894 shradhonand.nQlsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 02-Jan-2019 N/A Against Sanctioned Post B.Arch B.Arch. - 2003

18 
19 

Deepa Desai 5503 412597 deepa.d-.9. lsrsa.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 22-Jul-2019 N/A On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2019

20 

Niroppama S Sawant 5506 niroppamo.s a lsrso.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 0l-Auo-2019 30-Apr-22 On Contract B.Arch M.Arch.- 2019

21 

Abirami Shonmugam 5505 abiromi.s@'lsrsa.edu.in Asst. Professor 0l-Auq-2019 26-Jun-21 On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 20 l 7

22 

Chorvi Kamat 5507 412559 chorvi.k@:lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 07-Auo-2019 N/A On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2018

23 

Ninod Sonsore 5515 412581 ninad .s@lsrso.edu .in Male Asst. Professor 14-Jan-2020 N/A On Contract B.Arch M.Sc. - 2019

Alisha Achorya 5517 architectolishaachorya@gmail.com Female Asst. Professor 07-Feb-2020 l 2-Aug-21 On Contract B.Arch M.Arch. - 2019

2019-20 • B.Voc-lD 

1 ID. Koustubh Khanolkor 4045 409508 kaustubh.k@lsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 10-Jun-2018 N/A On contract B.Voc GD.IDD - 2006 

2 Ar. Amit Volsankar 4036 omit. valsongkor'a' lsrso .edu.in Male HOD 23-Jul-2018 N/A On contract B.Voc B.Arch. - 1986

3 ID. Prasanna Ghog 4044 prasanna.gi9 lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 01-Nov-2018 31-Aug-21 On Contract B.Voc GD.IDD - 2006 

4 ID. Gauri Tondvolkor 4094 413282 gauri. t Q'lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019 N/A On contract B.Voc GD.IDD - 1997 

5 Ar. Nilesh Worerkar 4084 worerkornilesh8009 § gmoil.com Mole Asso. Professor 01-Jul-2019 N/A On contract B.Voc B.Arch. - 1985

6 ID. Prasanno Pandit 5406 413179 prasanna.pandiHrlsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019 N/A On contract B.Voc GD.IDD - 1997 

7 ID. Hemant Join 5405 hemont 9. lsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 01-Jul-2019 N/A On contract B.Voc GD.IDD - 2004 

Principal � • , 

Bomba urban �rt & Crall Eoucation Society S

l.S. aheja School ot Architecture,

Rahe1a Education Complex,

Kher Hagar, Sandra (El, Mumbai· 400 051.

Female 



BOMBAY SUBURBAN ARTS AND CRAFTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

L. S. RAHEJA SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years 

ID Date of 

S.No Name numb Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation joining 
er institution 

2018-19 • B.Arch 

1 Sochin Probhu 4002 412788 probhu.s@lsrso.edu.in Mole Professor 05-Jun-2008

2 Mridulo Pillai 4006 412928 mridulo.pg\Q lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 02-Jun-2009

3 Mondor Porob 4040 498170 mondor.p Q'lsrso.edu .in Mole Principal 01-Jun-2010

4 Anuj Gudekor 4022 412598 onuj@lsrso.edu .in Mole Asst. Professor 05-Jun-2010

5 Meghono Rohan Patil 4105 412593 meghono.rp a lsrsa.edu.in Female Asso. Professor 10-Jun-2011

6 Devendro Bowdone 4124 devbow-g gmoil.com Mole Asst. Professor 01-Auq-2011

7 Rohan Patil 4143 rohon.potil g, lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 21-May-2012

8 Arun Fizordo 5040 421620 orun.fizordo a lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 19-Nov-2012

9 Mugdho Bokde 5336 412605 mugdho.bd a lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013

10 Sochin Vedok 5338 407506 sochin. vedok�lsrso .edu .in Mole Asst. Professor 03-Jun-2013

11 Prachitee Lad 5362 prochiti.lod g lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 09-Jun-2014

12 Neeto Sorode 4098 nee to .sorode g lsrso .edu .in Female Asst. Professor 01-Jun-2015

13 Anmol Worang 4005 412587 onmol.w@lsrso.edu.in Mole Asso. Professor 01-Mar-2016

14 Mildred Jose 5420 mildred a lsrso.edu.in Female Asst. Professor 23-May-2016

15 Aorti Mimoni 4076 oortimimoni a gmoil.com Female Asst. Professor l 6-Auq-2016

16 Swonond Mohoshobde 5430 413115 swonond Q lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 01-Jun-2017

17 Arvind Khonolkor 4000 orvind.k§ lsrso.edu.in Mole Prof. Design Choir 01-Sep-2018 

18 Ameyo Shohone 5038 omeyo.s@lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 13-Dec-2018 

19 Shrodhonond Norkor 5477 407894 shrodhonond.n a lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 02-Jan-2019

2018-19 - B.Voc-ID 

1 ID. Kaustubh Khonolkor 4045 409508 koustubh.k a lsrso.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 10-Jun-2018

2 Ar. Amit Volsonkor 4036 omit.volsongkoro lsrso.edu.in Mole HOD 23-Jul-2018

3 ID. Prosonno Ghog 4044 prosonno.g1t lsrsa.edu.in Mole Asst. Professor 01-Nov-2018

Date of 
Nature of appointment 

Leaving 
(temporary/ 
permanent) 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Permanent 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

30-Apr-19 Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

31-Moy-22 Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

30-Apr-19 On Contract 

N/A On Contract 

N/A On Contract 

31-Moy-21 Against Sanctioned Post

N/A Against Sanctioned Post 

N/A On contract 

N/A On contract 

31-Aug-21 On Contract

Highest 
Qualification 

Name of the 
(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

Department 
D./D.Sc. I 

D.Litt./L.L.D. ) and
Year of obtaining

B.Arch M.Arch.- 2009

B.Arch M.Sc.- 2008

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2007

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2022

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2013

B.Arch B.Arch.- 2009

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2022

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2012

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2008

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2015

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2012

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2017

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2009

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2013

B.Arch B.Arch.2006

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2019

B.Arch GD.Arch. 1976 

B.Arch B.E. - 2007 

B.Arch B.Arch. - 2003

B.Voc GD.IDD - 2006 

B.Voc B.Arch. - 1986

B.Voc GD.IDD - 2006 
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